00:19:30

00:21:52

00:26:26

00:26:40

01:06:42

01:07:04
01:07:19
01:07:50

01:08:29
01:10:16

01:12:50

01:14:50

01:15:57

01:16:14

01:16:41

Joan Devine:

Colleen Quintal:
Colleen Quintal:

Joan Devine:
Denise Hyde:

Joan Devine:

Colleen Quintal:

Cathy Lieblich:

Cathy Lieblich:
Denise Hyde:

Denise Hyde:

Colleen Quintal:

Laci Cornelison:

Cathy Lieblich:

Cathy Lieblich:

Listen, Learn, Explore Episode 5
A Toolkit to Help State Policymakers Promote Person=Centered Care

Chat

to find the website, one of the easiest things to do is just
Google Peak 2.0 /
https://www.hhs.k-state.edu/aging/outreach/peak20/
Nice resource!

Link to Learning Age LTSS Center@UMass Boston
https://www.ltsscenter.org/nh-toolkit/

thanks, Colleen!

Two more books you may want to add to your
Organizational Change & Leadership
Disrupting-Status-Quo-Senior-Living

Thank you, Denise

Thank you, Denise!

Both of the books that Denise mentioned are

available through Pioneer Network's online store at:
https://www.pioneernetwork.net/store/

Here is another research article to review (from a large
for-profit corporation): https://www.longdom.org/open-
access/aging-well-promoting-persondirected-care-2329-
8847-1000164.pdf

Gotta jump off - really great conversation!  am so
inspired. Thank you :)

Truly a great meeting! Loved hearing all about Peak.
Thanks so much!!

We have LOTS of resources so reach out if you are
interested in anything.

Link to short survey —
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PCCP4P

Link to Pioneer Network Events page where you’ll find
information on up-coming events
https://www.pioneernetwork.net/events/



https://www.hhs.k-state.edu/aging/outreach/peak20/
https://www.ltsscenter.org/nh-toolkit/
https://www.pioneernetwork.net/store/
https://www.longdom.org/open-access/aging-well-promoting-persondirected-care-2329-8847-1000164.pdf
https://www.longdom.org/open-access/aging-well-promoting-persondirected-care-2329-8847-1000164.pdf
https://www.longdom.org/open-access/aging-well-promoting-persondirected-care-2329-8847-1000164.pdf
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PCCP4P
https://www.pioneernetwork.net/events/

