Listen, Learn, Explore Episode 5 A Toolkit to Help State Policymakers Promote Person=Centered Care Chat

00:19:30	Joan Devine:	to find the website, one of the easiest things to do is just Google Peak 2.0 /
		https://www.hhs.k-state.edu/aging/outreach/peak20/
00:21:52	Colleen Quintal:	Nice resource!
00:26:26	Colleen Quintal:	Link to Learning Age LTSS Center@UMass Boston
		https://www.ltsscenter.org/nh-toolkit/
00:26:40	Joan Devine:	thanks, Colleen!
01:06:42	Denise Hyde:	Two more books you may want to add to your
		Organizational Change & Leadership
		Disrupting-Status-Quo-Senior-Living
01:07:04	Joan Devine:	Thank you, Denise
01:07:19	Colleen Quintal:	Thank you, Denise!
01:07:50	Cathy Lieblich:	Both of the books that Denise mentioned are
		available through Pioneer Network's online store at:
01:08:29	Cathy Lieblich:	https://www.pioneernetwork.net/store/
01:10:16	Denise Hyde:	Here is another research article to review (from a large
		for-profit corporation): https://www.longdom.org/open-
		access/aging-well-promoting-persondirected-care-2329-
		8847-1000164.pdf
01:12:50	Denise Hyde:	Gotta jump off - really great conversation! I am so
		inspired. Thank you :)
01:14:50	Colleen Quintal:	Truly a great meeting! Loved hearing all about Peak.
		Thanks so much!!
01:15:57	Laci Cornelison:	We have LOTS of resources so reach out if you are
		interested in anything.
01:16:14	Cathy Lieblich:	Link to short survey –
		https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PCCP4P
01:16:41	Cathy Lieblich:	Link to Pioneer Network Events page where you'll find
		information on up-coming events
		https://www.pioneernetwork.net/events/